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Playas Division

BLOUNTS & FORTES
Kittles & Bits

Lunatic Fringe

THE LOOSERS

Pimps Division

Pitas Dawg
Coral Reefers
BPS

F.B. Rev

Biotches Division

Bucshots

BMW

Fourthdown Freak
House of Pain

Total Points

Pitas Dawg
House of Pain
Kittles & Bits
BLOUNTS & FORTES
Fourthdown Freak
BPS

Bucshots

Lunatic Fringe
BMW

Coral Reefers
THE LOOSERS
F.B. Rev
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2422.22
2384.24
2369.64
2335.70
2279.30
2242.88
2228.78
2164.56
2130.72
2074.42
1946.76
1902.82
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.429
0.143

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.571

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1961.96
2045.84
1820.94
1731.10

PF
2110.08
1865.34
1989.72
1676.46

PF
1936.16
1854.10
2047.76
2048.84
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PA
1774.22
1790.68
1976.18
2100.32

PA
1990.58
1916.42
2077.74
2046.72

PA
1838.60
1838.76
1863.18
1874.90

PTS
2335.70
2369.64
2164.56
1946.76

PTS
2422.22
2074.42
2242.88
1902.82

PTS
2228.78
2130.72
2279.30
2384.24
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